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Pisciacaise - BR

Ville de Poissy * dimanche 16 avril 2023
Résultats - B&R 4km " 1 page

Pl Dos
1 2207
2 2222
3 2209
4 2223
5 2211
6 2205
7 2206
8 2225
9 2224
10 2215
11 2210
12 2212
13 2203
14 2204
15 2254
16 2202
17 2208
18 2221
19 2213
20 2218
21 2200
22 2217
23 2219
24 2216
25 2214
26 2201
27 2220

Nom-prénom
POISSY TRI 11 Camil/Matthias

ECS 5 Gaetan/Badis

POISSY TRI 13 Sacha/Ayman

ECS 6 Alexis/Leo

VERNEUIL AC TEAM 1 Alexis/Matthieu
POISSY TRI 8 Lucas/Florian

POISSY TRI 10 Eva/Lisa

ECS 8 Raphael/Maxence

ECS 7 Violette/Laura

TCA 7 Evan/Valentin

POISSY TRI 15 Thomas/Hubert

TCA 4 Yohann/Nathanael

POISSY TRI 9 Emmanuel/Camille
TEAM 2204 Jules/Ayem

TEAM 2254 Gabriel/Mael

LES COUSINS QUI DECHIRENT Sean/Robin
POISSY TRI 12 Candice/Emma

ECS 4 Pauline/Charlotte

TCA 5 Mathilde/Philomene

TIC ET TAC Mathis/Milo

LES BG Alexandre/Milyan
MORGAN-MATTEO Matteo/Morgan
LES TITIS DE POISSY Lucien/Tristan
TCA 8 Noe/Clement

TCA 6 Francois/Emy

CRIPS Ilies/Kenzo

POISSY TRI Mathys/Victoire

0 O

40 10 O

La Pisciacaise

Club

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

E.C SARTROUVILLE/E.C SARTROUVILLE

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

E.C SARTROUVILLE/E.C SARTROUVILLE

VERNEUIL AC/VERNEUIL AC

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

E.C SARTROUVILLE/E.C SARTROUVILLE

E.C SARTROUVILLE/E.C SARTROUVILLE

TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)/TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)
AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)/TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)
AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

E.C SARTROUVILLE/E.C SARTROUVILLE

TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)/TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)
AS POISSY ATHLETISME/AS POISSY ATHLETISME

/CLUB ATHLE DE POISSY

TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)/TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)
TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)/TRIATH' CLUB ANDRESY (TCA)

AS POISSY TRIATHLON/AS POISSY TRIATHLON

La course nature

EQF-F

EQF-F

EQX - X

NomEquipier
CHERIFAT/PELLISSIER
DEDOUCHE/OUARET
ARNOULT/KERRACH
HUCK/JAULIN
DUBROMETZ/GUILLOUARD
BOUDRAS/BRIQUEMONT
GROS/GROS
DEDOUCHE/SOLER
BOSSARD/ERNOUF
DAUVERGNE/PRIMAUD
BELGRANO/DUTERAGE
BOURGEOIS/HUSSENET
DE-VEYRAC/JAY
VALTIER/BEN SALEM
HACQUIN-DUVAL/LENORMAND
CLAUZEL-PETIT/PETIT
BO/GRAILLE

RIGON/RIGON
CADOT/DESMARETS
DUCHAYNE/SCARLATA
FOURN/RODRIGUEZ
LAJEUNESSE/ROSE
BLATON/GUIAS-DOUMAYROU
BELHABCHI/CHEVALIER
LEGRAND/ROCA
AGZOUR/AGZOUR
BOUCHEAU/NOTHIAS

Categorie2
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin
Minime
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime

AnneEquipier
2009/2009
2008/2009
2010/2009
2009/2009
2009/2009
2010/2010
2009/2009
2011/2010
2009/2010
2010/2010
2009/2008
2009/2008
2010/2009
2011/2011
2011/2011
2009/2011
2008/2008
2008/2010
2008/2010
2011/2011
2010/2010
2009/2009
2011/2011
2011/2011
2010/2010
2008/2011
2008/2008

(YAKAE

Temps
1121
11'54
1221
12'43
12'52
12'53
13'09
1312
13'14
1340
1345
1345
13'56
13'57
14'10
1413
14'46
14'56
15'07
15'19
1528
1529
15'40
15'41
16'34
17'55
18'17

Ecart

a033
a100
a122
a1s
a132
a148
a15s1
a1s3
a219
a224
a224
a235
a236
a2'49
a2'52
a325
a335
a3'46
a3's8
a407
a4'08
a419
a420
a5'13
a6'34
a6'56

oo
21,15
20,17
19,43
18,87
18,65
18,63
18,25
18,18
18,14
17,56
17,45
17,45
17,22
17,20
16,94
16,88
16,25
16,07
15,88
15,67
15,52
15,50
1532
15,30
14,49
13,40
13,13

Par cat.

1° EQH/19
2° EQH/19
3° EQH/19
4° EQH/19
5° EQH/19
6° EQH/19
1° EQF/5
7° EQH/19
2° EQF/5
8° EQH/19
9° EQH/19
10° EQH/19
1° EQX/3
11° EQH/19
12° EQH/19
13° EQH/19
3° EQF/5
4° EQF/5
5° EQF/5
14° EQH/19
15° EQH/19
16° EQH/19
17° EQH/19
18° EQH/19
2° EQX/3
19° EQH/19
3° EQY/3
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